ac

FLEETWOOD MASK PERFORMANCE HISTORY

ART AND WIND FESTIVAL
Sunday May 26, 2013
San Ramon Central Park
San Ramon, CA

EHRENBERG CELLARS
Sat. Aug. 24,2013
Livermore, CA

TOWN HALL THEATRE
Sat. Nov. 2, 2013
Lafayette, CA

WINE COUNTRY FESTIVAL
May 3, 2014
Livermore, CA

ART & WINE FESTIVAL
Sun. June 1, 2014
Foster City, CA

CONCERT IN THE PARK
Sunday July 13, 2014
Belvedere, CA

TWIN PINE CASINO
Sat.Oct. 11, 2014
Middleton, CA

DON QUIXOTE’S*
Sat. Dec. 6, 2014
Felton, CA

ROCK BAR THEATRE
Fri.Jan. 16, 2015
San Jose, CA

* multiple appearances

PERSONAL FILES\SF605088

CONCERT AT THE COVE
Fri. June 14, 2013
Crab Cove Park
Alameda, CA

LAFAYETTE ART & WINE
FESTIVAL *
Sat. Sept. 21, 2013
Lafayette, CA

THEATREFIRST
March 22 & 23,2014
Berkeley, CA

ROUTE 66 CASINO
Sat. May 17,2014
Albuquerque, NM

SWABBIE'S
Sat. June 14, 2014
Sacramento, CA

BLACKHAWK PLAZA
Fri. Aug. 1,2014
Danville, CA

WEST SIDE THEATRE
Sat. Oct. 18, 2014
Newman, CA

FENIX SUPPER CLUB*
Sat. Dec. 27,2014
San Rafael, CA

SUTTER CREEK THEATER*
Sat. Feb. 21, 2015
Sutter Creek, CA

ART AND WINE FAIRE
Sat. & Sun. July 27 28, 2013
Park Street, Alameda, CA

SAUSAGE & SUDS FESTIVAL
Sunday October 6, 2013
San Leandro, CA

HISTORIC BAL THEATRE
Sat. April 19, 2014
San Leandro, CA

ART & WINE FESTIVAL
Sat. May 31, 2014
Walnut Creek, CA

FLAMINGO LOUNGE
Sat. July 12,2014
Santa Rosa, CA

MUSIC AT SAN PEDRO
SQUARE
Sat. August 9, 2014
San Jose, CA
PERFORMING ARTS

CENTER

Sat. Nov. 1, 2014

Pacific Grove, CA

SILO’S*
Sat.Jan. 17,2015
Napa, CA

THEATRE DeVILLE
Fri. Feb. 27,2015
Vacaville, CA



